
 

 
Turf & Irrigation

PVC 80, 100 & 125 PSI PIP Fabricated Fittings
 

 Size
80 PSI 

Disc Code: 310
100 PSI 

Disc Code: 320
125 PSI 

Disc Code: 330
Part Number 
Price Each

Part Number 
Price Each

Part Number 
Price Each

22-1/2° Elbow (Gasket x Spigot) 
6 290-100426 

93.23
300-100426 

114.19
3316-06023P

132.99

8 290-100427 
151.50

300-100427 
169.00

3316-08023P
197.91

10 290-100428 
227.28

300-100428 
250.56

3316-10023P
290.39

12 290-100429 
308.84

300-100429 
361.32

3316-12023P
419.88

15 290-100430 
544.33

300-100430 
596.76

3316-15023P
706.35

18 290-100431 
862.52

300-100431 
988.41

3316-18023P
1174.93

21 290-100433 
1273.97

300-100433 
1370.76

3316-21023P
1782.19

24 2916-24023 
2108.47

3016-24023 
2386.01

3316-24023P
2995.09

27 2916-27023 
2727.97

3016-27023 
3085.71

3316-27023P
3729.26

22-1/2° Elbow (Gasketed) 
6 290-100450 

93.23
300-100450 

114.19
3316-0602P 

132.99

8 290-100451 
151.50

300-100451 
169.00

3316-0802P 
197.91

10 290-100452 
227.28

300-100452 
250.56

3316-1002P 
290.39

12 290-100453 
308.84

300-100453 
361.32

3316-1202P 
419.88

15 290-100454 
544.33

300-100454 
596.76

3316-1502P 
706.35

18 290-100455 
862.52

300-100455 
988.41

3316-1802P 
1174.93

21 290-100457 
1273.97

300-100457 
1370.76

3316-2102P 
1782.19

24 2916-2402 
2108.47

3016-2402 
2386.01

3316-2402P 
2995.09

27 2916-2702 
2727.97

3016-2702 
3085.71

3316-2702P 
3729.26

30° Elbow (Socket) 
6 290-100474 

47.76
300-100474 

50.12
3315-060P 

64.11

8 290-100475 
72.29

300-100475 
87.40

3315-080P 
108.22

10 290-100476 
111.84

300-100476 
131.69

3315-100P 
163.80

12 290-100477 
160.81

300-100477 
195.81

3315-120P 
217.18

15 290-100478 
254.07

300-100478 
304.21

3315-150P 
376.46

18 290-100479 
414.94

300-100479 
507.02

3315-180P 
635.22

21 290-100481 
671.38

300-100481 
818.27

3315-210P 
1030.37

24 290-100482 
1915.10

300-100482 
2226.30

3315-240P 
2337.04

27 2915-270 
2110.82

3015-270 
2374.79

3315-270P 
2616.14

30° Elbow (Gasket x Spigot) 
6 290-100546 

116.52
300-100546 

134.04
3315-06023P

160.05

8 290-100547 
174.82

300-100547 
189.97

3315-08023P
225.86

10 290-100548 
245.90

300-100548 
272.73

3315-10023P
319.40

12 290-100549 
331.03

300-100549 
388.14

3315-12023P
456.13

15 290-100550 
673.71

300-100550 
785.61

3315-15023P
877.67

18 290-100551 
946.44

300-100551 
1113.11

3315-18023P
1391.68

21 290-100553 
1410.36

300-100553 
1204.94

3315-21023P
1981.52

24 2915-24023 
2262.72

3015-24023 
3102.89

3315-24023P
3214.02

  

 Size
80 PSI 

Disc Code: 310
100 PSI 

Disc Code: 320
125 PSI 

Disc Code: 330
Part Number 
Price Each

Part Number 
Price Each

Part Number 
Price Each

30° Elbow (Gasket x Spigot) (continued)

27 2915-27023 
3057.07

3015-27023 
3567.53

3315-27023P
4177.83

30° Elbow (Gasketed) 
6 290-100570 

116.52
300-100570 

134.04
3315-0602P 

160.05

8 290-100571 
174.82

300-100571 
189.97

3315-0802P 
225.86

10 290-100572 
245.90

300-100572 
272.73

3315-1002P 
319.40

12 290-100573 
331.03

300-100573 
388.14

3315-1202P 
456.13

15 290-100574 
673.71

300-100574 
785.61

3315-1502P 
877.67

18 290-100575 
946.44

300-100575 
1113.11

3315-1802P 
1391.68

21 290-100577 
1410.36

300-100577 
1204.94

3315-2102P 
1981.52

24 2915-2402 
2262.97

3015-2402 
3102.89

3315-2402P 
3214.02

27 2915-2702 
3057.07

3015-2702 
3567.53

3315-2702P 
4177.83

45°Elbow (Socket) 
6 290-100592 

47.76
300-100592 

50.12
3317-060P 

64.13

8 290-100593 
72.29

300-100593 
87.40

3317-080P 
108.22

10 290-100594 
111.84

300-100594 
131.69

3317-100P 
163.80

12 290-100595 
160.81

300-100595 
195.81

3317-120P 
217.18

15 290-100596 
254.07

300-100596 
304.21

3317-150P 
376.46

18 290-100597 
414.94

300-100597 
507.02

3317-180P 
635.22

21 290-100599 
671.38

300-100599 
818.27

3317-210P 
1030.37

24 290-100600 
1915.10

300-100600 
2226.30

3317-240P 
2337.04

27 2917-270 
2110.82

3017-270 
2374.79

3317-270P 
2616.14

45°Elbow (Gasket x Spigot) 
6 290-100658 

116.52
300-100658 

134.04
3317-06023P

160.05

8 290-100659 
174.82

300-100659 
189.97

3317-08023P
225.86

10 290-100660 
245.90

300-100660 
272.73

3317-10023P
319.40

12 290-100661 
331.03

300-100661 
388.14

3317-12023P
456.13

15 290-100662 
673.71

300-100662 
785.61

3317-15023P
877.67

18 290-100663 
946.44

300-100663 
1113.11

3317-18023P
1391.68

21 290-100665 
1410.36

300-100665 
1204.94

3317-21023P
1981.52

24 2917-24023 
2262.97

3017-24023 
3102.89

3317-24023P
3214.02

27 2917-27023 
3057.07

3017-27023 
3567.53

3317-27023P
4177.83
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